. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

"No longer for sale" replaced by
Product ID 1SAF900800R1120
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N12
Catalog Description WPC100-N12, Wirel. prim. loop 12m
Long Description WPC100-N12, Wirel. primary loop 12m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N12ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
12 mCable Length
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444190Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
1.59 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N12, Wirel. prim. loop 12mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
1.53 kgProduct Net Weight
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2120Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N12, Wirel. prim. loop 12mShort Description
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N13-SF
WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 13m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N13-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2130
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N13-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 13m
Long Description WPC100-N13, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 13m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N13-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
1.72 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 13mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
80 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
1.67 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only

"No longer for sale" replaced by
Product ID 1SAF900800R1130
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N13
Catalog Description WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loop 13m
Long Description WPC100-N13, Wirel. primary loop 13m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N13ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
13 mCable Length
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
1.72 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loop 13mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
1.67 kgProduct Net Weight
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2130Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N13, Wirel. prim. loop 13mShort Description
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N14-SF
WPC100-N14, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 14m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N14-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2140
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N14-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N14, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 14m
Long Description WPC100-N14, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 14m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N14-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
1.84 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N14, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 14mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
80 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
1.79 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only

"No longer for sale" replaced by
Product ID 1SAF900800R1190
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N19
Catalog Description WPC100-N19, Wirel. prim. loop 19m
Long Description WPC100-N19, Wirel. primary loop 19m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N19ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
20 mCable Length
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444190Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
2.48 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N19, Wirel. prim. loop 19mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
BObject Classification
Code
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
2.43 kgProduct Net Weight
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2190Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N19, Wirel. prim. loop 19mShort Description
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N20-SF
WPC100-N20, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 20m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N20-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2200
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N20-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N20, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 20m
Long Description WPC100-N20, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 20m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N20-SFABB Type Designation
85444290CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
Spare_Parts_ScFrame Size
2.6 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N20, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 20mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
100 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
2.55 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type

Extended Product Type WPC100-N23
Product ID 1SAF900800R1230
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N23
Catalog Description WPC100-N23, Wirel. prim. loop 23m
Long Description WPC100-N23, Wirel. primary loop 23m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N23ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
24 mCable Length
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N23, Wirel. prim. loop 23mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
2.94 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2230Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N23, Wirel. prim. loop 23mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N24
WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loop 24m
For sale but "Obsolete", replaced by
Extended Product Type WPC100-N24
Product ID 1SAF900800R1240
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N24
Catalog Description WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loop 24m
Long Description WPC100-N24, Wirel. primary loop 24m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N24ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
25 mCable Length
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.12 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loop 24mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.07 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2240Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loop 24mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N24-SF
WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 24m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N24-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2240
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N24-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 24m
Long Description WPC100-N24, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 24m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N24-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.12 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N24, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 24mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name

Extended Product Type WPC100-N25
Product ID 1SAF900800R1250
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N25
Catalog Description WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loop 25m
Long Description WPC100-N25, Wirel. primary loop 25m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N25ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
26 mCable Length
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.25 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loop 25mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.2 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2250Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loop 25mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N25-SF
WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 25m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N25-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2250
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N25-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 25m
Long Description WPC100-N25, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 25m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N25-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
27-24-22-92eClass
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.25 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N25, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 25mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
120 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

Extended Product Type WPC100-N26
Product ID 1SAF900800R1260
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N26
Catalog Description WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loop 26m
Long Description WPC100-N26, Wirel. primary loop 26m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N26ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
27 mCable Length
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.38 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loop 26mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.33 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2260Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loop 26mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N26-SF
WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 26m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N26-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2260
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N26-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 26m
Long Description WPC100-N26, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 26m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N26-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
Spare_Parts_ScFrame Size
3.38 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N26, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 26mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height

Extended Product Type WPC100-N27
Product ID 1SAF900800R1270
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N27
Catalog Description WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loop 27m
Long Description WPC100-N27, Wirel. primary loop 27m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N27ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
28 mCable Length
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.5 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loop 27mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.46 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2270Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loop 27mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N27-SF
WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 27m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N27-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2270
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N27-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 27m
Long Description WPC100-N27, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 27m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N27-SFABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
Spare_Parts_ScFrame Size
3.5 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N27, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 27mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.46 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width

Extended Product Type WPC100-N28
Product ID 1SAF900800R1280
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N28
Catalog Description WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loop 28m
Long Description WPC100-N28, Wirel. primary loop 28m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N28ABB Type Designation
9.4 ±0.5 mmCable Diameter
100 mCable Length
85444290CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.63 kgGross Weight
TPE/U (thermoplastic polyurethane)Housing Material
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and
Manuals
WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loop 28mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
3.59 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
6.60 mm²Rated Cross-Section
1,000 V ACRated Voltage (Ur)
1SAF900800R2280Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
1SAA952006-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loop 28mShort Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPC100-N28-SF
WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 28m
Extended Product Type WPC100-N28-SF
Product ID 1SAF900800R2280
ABB Type Designation WPC100-N28-SF
Catalog Description WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 28m
Long Description WPC100-N28, Wirel. primary loop silicon free 28m
General Information
Additional Information
WPC100-N28-SFABB Type Designation
85444290CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85444290Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171005D0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938500-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2402Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
3.63 kgGross Weight
2CDC142010D0205Instructions and Manuals
WPC100-N28, Wirel. prim. loopsil.fr. 28mInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPC100Product Main Type
Primary Loop CableProduct Name
140 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length